
#17 Men's 4 x 100m Relay
Pl Team Time Note Pts
1 Exeter (A) 45.70 6

2 Oyster River (A) 45.85 4

3 Phillips Exeter (B) 45.94

4 Exeter (B) 46.59

Phillips Exeter (A) DQ Out of

#9 Men's 1500 Meters
Pl Name Yr Team Time Note H(Pl) Pts
1 HUTCHINS, Jack SR Phillips Exeter 4:16.26 1(1) 6

46.30 1:07.49 (1:53.78) 1:13.39 (3:07.16) 1:09.10 (4:16.26)

2 LACOMBE, Max SR Phillips Exeter 4:17.16 1(2) 4
46.94 1:07.98 (1:54.91) 1:13.79 (3:08.70) 1:08.47 (4:17.16)

3 MIKULSKY, Nathan SR Exeter 4:17.29 1(3) 2
47.58 1:09.13 (1:56.71) 1:15.47 (3:12.17) 1:05.13 (4:17.29)

4 GOODALL, David SR Phillips Exeter 4:31.95 1(4) 1
48.79 1:11.62 (2:00.41) 1:17.71 (3:18.11) 1:13.84 (4:31.95)

5 HRICZ, Ian SR Oyster River 4:35.35 1(5)
51.71 1:15.33 (2:07.04) 1:15.76 (3:22.79) 1:12.57 (4:35.35)

6 CLARK, Marcus SO Exeter 4:35.65 1(6)
52.52 1:16.76 (2:09.28) 1:15.74 (3:25.02) 1:10.64 (4:35.65)

7 DANGORA, Wally JR Exeter 4:35.70 2(1)

8 HANNON, Joe SR Oyster River 4:36.07 1(7)
52.26 1:15.53 (2:07.79) 1:14.93 (3:22.71) 1:13.36 (4:36.07)

9 NOMULA, Advay SR Phillips Exeter 4:37.96 1(8)
50.79 1:16.16 (2:06.94) 1:17.34 (3:24.28) 1:13.69 (4:37.96)

10 LEHMAN, Oliver FR Oyster River 4:39.51 2(2)

11 CONNELLY, Daniel JR Phillips Exeter 4:39.72 1(9)
52.52 1:15.46 (2:07.97) 1:17.29 (3:25.26) 1:14.47 (4:39.72)

12 ZHU, Michael SR Phillips Exeter 4:39.77 1(10)
51.13 1:16.18 (2:07.31) 1:17.16 (3:24.47) 1:15.31 (4:39.77)

13 CLAPP, Levi FR Oyster River 4:42.03 1(11)
52.91 1:16.05 (2:08.95) 1:17.07 (3:26.02) 1:16.02 (4:42.03)

14 MILLER, Henry JR Oyster River 4:42.90 2(3)

15 COSGROVE, Owen FR Phillips Exeter 4:43.66 2(4)

16 CHANG, Colbert SR Phillips Exeter 4:44.55 2(5)

17 WOODALL, Olaf SR Oyster River 4:49.14 2(6)

18 WHITE, Leonardo JR Exeter 5:02.24 2(7)

19 BENENSON, Ari FR Phillips Exeter 5:03.18 2(8)

20 PIERCEY, Jonathan(Andrew) SO Phillips Exeter 5:18.34 2(9)

21 ELLY, Cian FR Oyster River 5:20.20 2(10)

22 DILLON, Gabe JR Oyster River 5:21.26 2(11)

SECTION RESULTS
Pl Name Yr Team Time Note

Section 1 of 2

1 HUTCHINS, Jack SR Phillips Exeter 4:16.26
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#9 Men's 1500 Meters (cont'd)
Pl Name Yr Team Time Note

46.30 1:07.49 (1:53.78) 1:13.39 (3:07.16) 1:09.10 (4:16.26)

2 LACOMBE, Max SR Phillips Exeter 4:17.16
46.94 1:07.98 (1:54.91) 1:13.79 (3:08.70) 1:08.47 (4:17.16)

3 MIKULSKY, Nathan SR Exeter 4:17.29
47.58 1:09.13 (1:56.71) 1:15.47 (3:12.17) 1:05.13 (4:17.29)

4 GOODALL, David SR Phillips Exeter 4:31.95
48.79 1:11.62 (2:00.41) 1:17.71 (3:18.11) 1:13.84 (4:31.95)

5 HRICZ, Ian SR Oyster River 4:35.35
51.71 1:15.33 (2:07.04) 1:15.76 (3:22.79) 1:12.57 (4:35.35)

6 CLARK, Marcus SO Exeter 4:35.65
52.52 1:16.76 (2:09.28) 1:15.74 (3:25.02) 1:10.64 (4:35.65)

7 HANNON, Joe SR Oyster River 4:36.07
52.26 1:15.53 (2:07.79) 1:14.93 (3:22.71) 1:13.36 (4:36.07)

8 NOMULA, Advay SR Phillips Exeter 4:37.96
50.79 1:16.16 (2:06.94) 1:17.34 (3:24.28) 1:13.69 (4:37.96)

9 CONNELLY, Daniel JR Phillips Exeter 4:39.72
52.52 1:15.46 (2:07.97) 1:17.29 (3:25.26) 1:14.47 (4:39.72)

10 ZHU, Michael SR Phillips Exeter 4:39.77
51.13 1:16.18 (2:07.31) 1:17.16 (3:24.47) 1:15.31 (4:39.77)

11 CLAPP, Levi FR Oyster River 4:42.03
52.91 1:16.05 (2:08.95) 1:17.07 (3:26.02) 1:16.02 (4:42.03)

Section 2 of 2

1 DANGORA, Wally JR Exeter 4:35.70

2 LEHMAN, Oliver FR Oyster River 4:39.51

3 MILLER, Henry JR Oyster River 4:42.90

4 COSGROVE, Owen FR Phillips Exeter 4:43.66

5 CHANG, Colbert SR Phillips Exeter 4:44.55

6 WOODALL, Olaf SR Oyster River 4:49.14

7 WHITE, Leonardo JR Exeter 5:02.24

8 BENENSON, Ari FR Phillips Exeter 5:03.18

9 PIERCEY, Jonathan(Andrew) SO Phillips Exeter 5:18.34

10 ELLY, Cian FR Oyster River 5:20.20

11 DILLON, Gabe JR Oyster River 5:21.26

#14 Men's 110m Hurdles
Pl Name Yr Team Time Note Pts
1 BOURGEAULT, Gabriel SR Exeter 22.08 6

#5 Men's 400 Meters
Pl Name Yr Team Time Note H(Pl) Pts
1 PROULX, Brodie JR Exeter 54.06 1(1) 6

2 MOORE, Collin SO Phillips Exeter 54.88 1(2) 4

3 REARDON, Phineas JR Exeter 55.16 1(3) 2

4 SMITH, Chad(CJ) SO Phillips Exeter 55.78 1(4) 1

5 RICE, Griffin SR Exeter 56.35 1(5)

6 BOURGEAULT, Avery FR Exeter 58.62 1(6)

7 KELLY, Augustus SR Exeter 58.80 2(1)
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#5 Men's 400 Meters (cont'd)
Pl Name Yr Team Time Note H(Pl) Pts
8 EDMONDS, RJ SO Phillips Exeter 58.85 1(7)

9 ALLEN, Andrew SO Exeter 59.25 2(2)

10 REEVE, Austin SO Exeter 1:00.10 2(3)

11 MORRISON, Henri FR Exeter 1:05.77 2(4)

12 BEHEN, Riley JR Oyster River 1:10.20 2(5)

SECTION RESULTS
Pl Name Yr Team Time Note

Section 1 of 2

1 PROULX, Brodie JR Exeter 54.06

2 MOORE, Collin SO Phillips Exeter 54.88

3 REARDON, Phineas JR Exeter 55.16

4 SMITH, Chad(CJ) SO Phillips Exeter 55.78

5 RICE, Griffin SR Exeter 56.35

6 BOURGEAULT, Avery FR Exeter 58.62

7 EDMONDS, RJ SO Phillips Exeter 58.85

Section 2 of 2

1 KELLY, Augustus SR Exeter 58.80

2 ALLEN, Andrew SO Exeter 59.25

3 REEVE, Austin SO Exeter 1:00.10

4 MORRISON, Henri FR Exeter 1:05.77

5 BEHEN, Riley JR Oyster River 1:10.20

#1 Men's 100 Meters
Pl Name Yr Team Time Note H(Pl) Pts
1 HONDA, Kai SR Phillips Exeter 11.01 1(1) 6

2 REESE, Isaiah JR Phillips Exeter 11.13 1(2) 4

3 OUELLETTE, Talon JR Oyster River 11.21 1(3) 2

4 WOOD, Noa FR Phillips Exeter 11.37 11.362 1(4) 1

5 WARNER, Elias SO Phillips Exeter 11.37 11.363 1(5)

6 BATSTONE, Daniel JR Exeter 11.47 1(6)

7 KERSTEN-GUILER, Thoren JR Exeter 11.53 2(1)

8 SCOPEL, Max SO Oyster River 11.57 2(2)

9 DALEY, Gavyn SO Exeter 11.68 2(3)

10 BARRAH, Ugo SR Phillips Exeter 11.86 11.852 1(7)

11 HUERTA, Marley JR Exeter 11.86 11.857 1(8)

12 GEDNEY, Colby SR Oyster River 12.00 2(4)

13 BROWER, James JR Oyster River 12.21 2(5)

14 JOO, Sangheon(Robert) SO Phillips Exeter 12.29 4(1)

15 JOHNSON, Carter SO Phillips Exeter 12.42 2(6)

16 MENGER, Erik SR Exeter 12.44 3(1)

17 ANAN-BROWN, Kofi SO Phillips Exeter 12.58 3(2)

18 ESKANDAR, Zane FR Phillips Exeter 12.70 3(3)

19 BLITZ, Grant FR Phillips Exeter 12.75 3(4)

20 MULVEY, Tucker SO Exeter 13.02 4(2)

21 GREEN, Austin JR Exeter 13.10 4(3)

22 DIXON, Adam SO Exeter 13.12 4(4)
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#1 Men's 100 Meters (cont'd)
Pl Name Yr Team Time Note H(Pl) Pts
23 WALSH, Connor JR Oyster River 13.16 4(5)

24 FORTIN, Andre JR Oyster River 13.30 4(6)

25 CHASE, Kenji FR Exeter 13.49 13.483 6(1)

26 SAVOY, Caleb SO Oyster River 13.49 13.487 5(1)

27 FAGAN, William JR Oyster River 13.59 4(7)

28 PATEL, Aaryan FR Phillips Exeter 13.61 5(2)

29 GOWDA, Kailash(Kai) FR Phillips Exeter 13.81 3(5)

30 MORRISON, Henri FR Exeter 13.84 5(3)

31 HENRIKSEN, Nicholas SO Exeter 14.54 5(4)

32 HOLLAR, Kai FR Exeter 14.61 5(5)

33 XAVAPY, Vincent JR Oyster River 14.63 3(6)

34 HOCH, Samuel SO Exeter 14.64 5(6)

35 MORRIS, Caden FR Exeter 14.71 6(2)

36 CARTER, Phoenix SO Exeter 14.96 6(3)

SECTION RESULTS
Pl Name Yr Team Time Note

Section 1 of 6

1 HONDA, Kai SR Phillips Exeter 11.01

2 REESE, Isaiah JR Phillips Exeter 11.13

3 OUELLETTE, Talon JR Oyster River 11.21

4 WOOD, Noa FR Phillips Exeter 11.37 11.362

5 WARNER, Elias SO Phillips Exeter 11.37 11.363

6 BATSTONE, Daniel JR Exeter 11.47

7 BARRAH, Ugo SR Phillips Exeter 11.86 11.852

8 HUERTA, Marley JR Exeter 11.86 11.857

Section 2 of 6

1 KERSTEN-GUILER, Thoren JR Exeter 11.53

2 SCOPEL, Max SO Oyster River 11.57

3 DALEY, Gavyn SO Exeter 11.68

4 GEDNEY, Colby SR Oyster River 12.00

5 BROWER, James JR Oyster River 12.21

6 JOHNSON, Carter SO Phillips Exeter 12.42

Section 3 of 6

1 MENGER, Erik SR Exeter 12.44

2 ANAN-BROWN, Kofi SO Phillips Exeter 12.58

3 ESKANDAR, Zane FR Phillips Exeter 12.70

4 BLITZ, Grant FR Phillips Exeter 12.75

5 GOWDA, Kailash(Kai) FR Phillips Exeter 13.81

6 XAVAPY, Vincent JR Oyster River 14.63

Section 4 of 6

1 JOO, Sangheon(Robert) SO Phillips Exeter 12.29

2 MULVEY, Tucker SO Exeter 13.02

3 GREEN, Austin JR Exeter 13.10

4 DIXON, Adam SO Exeter 13.12

5 WALSH, Connor JR Oyster River 13.16
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#1 Men's 100 Meters (cont'd)
Pl Name Yr Team Time Note
6 FORTIN, Andre JR Oyster River 13.30

7 FAGAN, William JR Oyster River 13.59

Section 5 of 6

1 SAVOY, Caleb SO Oyster River 13.49 13.487

2 PATEL, Aaryan FR Phillips Exeter 13.61

3 MORRISON, Henri FR Exeter 13.84

4 HENRIKSEN, Nicholas SO Exeter 14.54

5 HOLLAR, Kai FR Exeter 14.61

6 HOCH, Samuel SO Exeter 14.64

Section 6 of 6

1 CHASE, Kenji FR Exeter 13.49 13.483

2 MORRIS, Caden FR Exeter 14.71

3 CARTER, Phoenix SO Exeter 14.96

#7 Men's 800 Meters
Pl Name Yr Team Time Note H(Pl) Pts
1 DESISTO, Austin SR Phillips Exeter 2:00.54 1(1) 6

2 COVERT, Pearce JR Phillips Exeter 2:02.32 1(2) 4

3 LEOPOLD, Thomas SR Phillips Exeter 2:09.53 1(3) 2

4 GOODALL, David SR Phillips Exeter 2:10.42 1(4) 1

5 COURCHESNE, Malcolm SR Phillips Exeter 2:11.90 1(5)

6 KEESEE, Mitchell JR Oyster River 2:13.59 1(6)

7 CONNELLY, Daniel JR Phillips Exeter 2:15.44 1(7)

8 HANNON, Joe SR Oyster River 2:17.91 2(1)

9 SANJAY, Siddharth FR Oyster River 2:17.93 2(2)

10 BANAFATO, Brendan FR Oyster River 2:18.27 2(3)

11 COSGROVE, Owen FR Phillips Exeter 2:18.77 1(8)

12 NOMULA, Advay SR Phillips Exeter 2:23.36 1(9)

13 ORLEANS, Colby FR Exeter 2:27.14 2(4)

14 SELLERS, Garrett SO Oyster River 2:28.37 2(5)

15 BLEICKEN, Teddy SO Exeter 2:28.43 2(6)

16 DULAC, Dylan SO Oyster River 2:29.49 2(7)

17 SOTO, Seth SO Oyster River 2:31.60 2(8)

18 QUINN, Max SR Oyster River 2:31.64 2(9)

19 PIERCEY, Jonathan(Andrew) SO Phillips Exeter 2:33.57 2(10)

20 ZLOTOSCH, Martin SO Oyster River 2:35.11 2(11)

21 PARRON, Christopher SO Exeter 2:36.60 2(12)

22 TOOKER, Jackson FR Exeter 2:38.78 2(13)

SECTION RESULTS
Pl Name Yr Team Time Note

Section 1 of 2

1 DESISTO, Austin SR Phillips Exeter 2:00.54

2 COVERT, Pearce JR Phillips Exeter 2:02.32

3 LEOPOLD, Thomas SR Phillips Exeter 2:09.53

4 GOODALL, David SR Phillips Exeter 2:10.42

5 COURCHESNE, Malcolm SR Phillips Exeter 2:11.90
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#7 Men's 800 Meters (cont'd)
Pl Name Yr Team Time Note
6 KEESEE, Mitchell JR Oyster River 2:13.59

7 CONNELLY, Daniel JR Phillips Exeter 2:15.44

8 COSGROVE, Owen FR Phillips Exeter 2:18.77

9 NOMULA, Advay SR Phillips Exeter 2:23.36

Section 2 of 2

1 HANNON, Joe SR Oyster River 2:17.91

2 SANJAY, Siddharth FR Oyster River 2:17.93

3 BANAFATO, Brendan FR Oyster River 2:18.27

4 ORLEANS, Colby FR Exeter 2:27.14

5 SELLERS, Garrett SO Oyster River 2:28.37

6 BLEICKEN, Teddy SO Exeter 2:28.43

7 DULAC, Dylan SO Oyster River 2:29.49

8 SOTO, Seth SO Oyster River 2:31.60

9 QUINN, Max SR Oyster River 2:31.64

10 PIERCEY, Jonathan(Andrew) SO Phillips Exeter 2:33.57

11 ZLOTOSCH, Martin SO Oyster River 2:35.11

12 PARRON, Christopher SO Exeter 2:36.60

13 TOOKER, Jackson FR Exeter 2:38.78

#15 Men's 300m Hurdles
Pl Name Yr Team Time Note Pts
1 SAHINOGLU, Alex SO Phillips Exeter 43.95 6

2 BOURGEAULT, Gabriel SR Exeter 49.85 4

#3 Men's 200 Meters
Pl Name Yr Team Time Note H(Pl) Pts
1 REESE, Isaiah JR Phillips Exeter 22.58 1(1) 6

2 OUELLETTE, Talon JR Oyster River 23.10 1(2) 4

3 WARNER, Elias SO Phillips Exeter 23.16 1(3) 2

4 WOOD, Noa FR Phillips Exeter 23.52 1(4) 1

5 BATSTONE, Daniel JR Exeter 23.76 3(1)

6 BARRAH, Ugo SR Phillips Exeter 23.81 1(5)

7 EPALE, Cordel SR Phillips Exeter 24.22 1(6)

8 HUERTA, Marley JR Exeter 24.32 4(1)

9 MOORE, Collin SO Phillips Exeter 24.40 1(7)

10 GEDNEY, Colby SR Oyster River 24.42 4(2)

11 DALEY, Gavyn SO Exeter 24.43 3(2)

12 VIEARA-MCCARTHY, Aiden JR Phillips Exeter 24.99 2(1)

13 PIRTLE, Casey JR Oyster River 25.04 5(1)

14 SMITH, Chad(CJ) SO Phillips Exeter 25.08 3(3)

15 RICE, Griffin SR Exeter 25.21 3(4)

16 LIMOLI, Nick SO Phillips Exeter 25.58 4(3)

17 BLITZ, Grant FR Phillips Exeter 25.61 2(2)

18 JOO, Sangheon(Robert) SO Phillips Exeter 25.78 2(3)

19 ESKANDAR, Zane FR Phillips Exeter 25.80 4(4)

20 EDMONDS, RJ SO Phillips Exeter 25.99 3(5)

21 BROWER, James JR Oyster River 26.10 3(6)
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#3 Men's 200 Meters (cont'd)
Pl Name Yr Team Time Note H(Pl) Pts
22 ANAN-BROWN, Kofi SO Phillips Exeter 26.30 4(5)

23 THIBODEAU, Jack SO Exeter 26.52 3(7)

24 GREEN, Austin JR Exeter 26.63 5(2)

25 BREAULT, Griffin FR Phillips Exeter 26.95 4(6)

26 WALSH, Connor JR Oyster River 27.21 5(3)

27 FORTIN, Andre JR Oyster River 27.58 5(4)

28 GOWDA, Kailash(Kai) FR Phillips Exeter 27.66 2(4)

29 PATEL, Aaryan FR Phillips Exeter 28.29 2(5)

SECTION RESULTS
Pl Name Yr Team Time Note

Section 1 of 5

1 REESE, Isaiah JR Phillips Exeter 22.58

2 OUELLETTE, Talon JR Oyster River 23.10

3 WARNER, Elias SO Phillips Exeter 23.16

4 WOOD, Noa FR Phillips Exeter 23.52

5 BARRAH, Ugo SR Phillips Exeter 23.81

6 EPALE, Cordel SR Phillips Exeter 24.22

7 MOORE, Collin SO Phillips Exeter 24.40

Section 2 of 5

1 VIEARA-MCCARTHY, Aiden JR Phillips Exeter 24.99

2 BLITZ, Grant FR Phillips Exeter 25.61

3 JOO, Sangheon(Robert) SO Phillips Exeter 25.78

4 GOWDA, Kailash(Kai) FR Phillips Exeter 27.66

5 PATEL, Aaryan FR Phillips Exeter 28.29

Section 3 of 5

1 BATSTONE, Daniel JR Exeter 23.76

2 DALEY, Gavyn SO Exeter 24.43

3 SMITH, Chad(CJ) SO Phillips Exeter 25.08

4 RICE, Griffin SR Exeter 25.21

5 EDMONDS, RJ SO Phillips Exeter 25.99

6 BROWER, James JR Oyster River 26.10

7 THIBODEAU, Jack SO Exeter 26.52

Section 4 of 5

1 HUERTA, Marley JR Exeter 24.32

2 GEDNEY, Colby SR Oyster River 24.42

3 LIMOLI, Nick SO Phillips Exeter 25.58

4 ESKANDAR, Zane FR Phillips Exeter 25.80

5 ANAN-BROWN, Kofi SO Phillips Exeter 26.30

6 BREAULT, Griffin FR Phillips Exeter 26.95

Section 5 of 5

1 PIRTLE, Casey JR Oyster River 25.04

2 GREEN, Austin JR Exeter 26.63

3 WALSH, Connor JR Oyster River 27.21

4 FORTIN, Andre JR Oyster River 27.58
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#11 Men's 3000 Meters
Pl Name Yr Team Time Note Pts
1 WELCH, Owen SO Phillips Exeter 9:19.58 6

2 COVERT, Pearce JR Phillips Exeter 9:21.29 4

3 MALARK, Gavin SR Exeter 9:22.37 2

4 MANN, Spencer JR Exeter 9:26.61 1

5 SEALS, Dashiels(Dash) FR Phillips Exeter 9:53.65

6 BENENSON, Ethan SO Phillips Exeter 9:55.16

7 TING, Aidan SR Phillips Exeter 10:19.89

8 COURCHESNE, Malcolm SR Phillips Exeter 10:47.95

9 CHANG, Colbert SR Phillips Exeter 10:47.96

#19 Men's 4 x 400m Relay
Pl Team Time Note Pts
1 Phillips Exeter (A) 3:43.08 6

2 Oyster River (A) 3:54.08 4

3 Exeter (A) 3:57.05

4 Phillips Exeter (B) 3:58.59

5 Oyster River (B) 4:03.67

#21 Men's High Jump

Pl Name Yr Team Mark 5' 0" 5' 2" 5' 4" 5' 6" 5' 8" 5' 10" 6' 0" 6' 2" Pts
1 ROGERS, Brady SR Exeter 6' 0" P P O O XO O XO XXX 6

2 FOGG, Thomas SR Oyster River 5' 8" P P P O O XXX 4

3 FAULKNER, Cameron SR Oyster River 5' 6" P P P O XXX 2

NJOKU, David SO Exeter NH XXX

EASTWOOD, Thomas SO Exeter NH

HOLDEN, Shuler FR Oyster River NH XXX

PATON, Rhys JR Exeter NH XXX

BARTELL, Steven JR Exeter NH

EPALE, Cordel SR Phillips Exete NH P P P XXX

#23 Men's Pole Vault

Pl Name Yr Team Mark 6' 6" 7' 0" 7' 6" 8' 0" 8' 6" 9' 0" 9' 6" 10' 0" Pts
1 EASTWOOD, Thomas SO Exeter 9' 6" P P P O O O XO XXX 6

2 LIMOLI, Nick SO Phillips Exete 9' 6" P P P XXO O XO XO XXX 4

3 MIKULSKY, Ryan SO Exeter 9' 0" P P P O O XXO XXX 1.5

3 VIEARA-MCCARTHY, Aiden JR Phillips Exete 9' 0" P P P O O XXO XXX 1.5

5 BREAULT, Griffin FR Phillips Exete 8' 0" P O O O XXX

6 BERRY, Hudson SO Exeter 7' 6" O O XXO XXX

7 HOLLAR, Kai FR Exeter 7' 0" XXO O XXX

8 ORLEANS, Colby FR Exeter 7' 0" XO XO XXX

MIKHITARIAN, Erik SO Exeter NH
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#25 Men's Long Jump

Pl Name Yr Team Mark Rnd 1 Rnd 2 Rnd 3 Rnd 4 Rnd 5 Rnd 6 F(Pl) Pts
1 KERSTEN-GUILER, Thoren JR Exeter 19' 7" 19' 0" 19' 7" 2(1) 6

2 SAHINOGLU, Alex SO Phillips Exete 19' 4" 19' 31 /2 19' 4" PASS PASS 1(1) 4

3 EPALE, Cordel SR Phillips Exete 19' 01 /2 FOUL 19' 01 /2 FOUL PASS 2(2) 2

4 FOGG, Thomas SR Oyster River 18' 11" 18' 01 /4 18' 11" 18' 4" 2(3) 1

5 GEDNEY, Colby SR Oyster River 18' 11 /2 17' 1" 18' 11 /2 2(4)

6 JOO, Sangheon(Robert) SO Phillips Exete 18' 1" FOUL 18' 1" 17' 1" PASS 2(5)

7 FAULKNER, Cameron SR Oyster River 17' 6" 17' 6" 12' 10" PASS PASS 2(6)

8 BREAULT, Griffin FR Phillips Exete 17' 31 /2 16' 71 /2 16' 111 /2 17' 31 /2 PASS 1(2)

9 BROWER, James JR Oyster River 17' 0" 17' 0" FOUL 2(7)

10 BOURGEAULT, Gabriel SR Exeter 16' 9" 16' 9" FOUL FOUL 15' 5" 1(3)

11 JELINEK, Brendon SO Exeter 16' 01 /2 16' 01 /2 PASS PASS PASS 2(8)

12 PESCOSOLIDO, Caleb SO Oyster River 15' 11" FOUL 14' 21 /2 15' 11" 14' 7" 1(4)

13 DIXON, Adam SO Exeter 15' 8" 15' 71 /2 14' 81 /4 15' 8" 15' 4" 1(5)

14 NJOKU, David SO Exeter 15' 51 /2 FOUL 15' 51 /2 FOUL 1(6)

15 BOURGEAULT, Avery FR Exeter 14' 91 /2 FOUL 14' 91 /2 PASS FOUL 2(9)

16 HOLLASCH, Austin SO Exeter 14' 81 /4 13' 71 /2 13' 11 /2 14' 81 /4 14' 61 /2 2(10)

17 HOCH, Samuel SO Exeter 14' 71 /4 13' 2" 14' 71 /4 14' 21 /2 14' 2" 1(7)

18 AQUILLON, Nicholas SO Exeter 14' 2" 14' 2" 13' 9" 12' 61 /4 11' 103 /4 1(8)

19 GUYOTTE, Lucas FR Oyster River 13' 41 /4 13' 41 /4 FOUL FOUL 12' 6" 1(9)

IMPERIO, Carson SO Oyster River NM 1

GRANT, Darren FR Exeter NM 1

GOODRICH, Jake FR Exeter NM 1

BARTELL, Steven JR Exeter NM 2

JOHNSON, Carter SO Phillips Exete NM 2

FLIGHT RESULTS
Pl Name Yr Team Mark Rnd 1 Rnd 2 Rnd 3 Rnd 4 Rnd 5 Rnd 6

Flight 1 of 2

1 SAHINOGLU, Alex SO Phillips Exete 19' 4" 19' 31 /2 19' 4" PASS PASS

2 BREAULT, Griffin FR Phillips Exete 17' 31 /2 16' 71 /2 16' 111 /2 17' 31 /2 PASS

3 BOURGEAULT, Gabriel SR Exeter 16' 9" 16' 9" FOUL FOUL 15' 5"

4 PESCOSOLIDO, Caleb SO Oyster River 15' 11" FOUL 14' 21 /2 15' 11" 14' 7"

5 DIXON, Adam SO Exeter 15' 8" 15' 71 /2 14' 81 /4 15' 8" 15' 4"

6 NJOKU, David SO Exeter 15' 51 /2 FOUL 15' 51 /2 FOUL

7 HOCH, Samuel SO Exeter 14' 71 /4 13' 2" 14' 71 /4 14' 21 /2 14' 2"

8 AQUILLON, Nicholas SO Exeter 14' 2" 14' 2" 13' 9" 12' 61 /4 11' 103 /4

9 GUYOTTE, Lucas FR Oyster River 13' 41 /4 13' 41 /4 FOUL FOUL 12' 6"

IMPERIO, Carson SO Oyster River NM

GRANT, Darren FR Exeter NM

GOODRICH, Jake FR Exeter NM

Flight 2 of 2

1 KERSTEN-GUILER, Thoren JR Exeter 19' 7" 19' 0" 19' 7"

2 EPALE, Cordel SR Phillips Exete 19' 01 /2 FOUL 19' 01 /2 FOUL PASS

3 FOGG, Thomas SR Oyster River 18' 11" 18' 01 /4 18' 11" 18' 4"

4 GEDNEY, Colby SR Oyster River 18' 11 /2 17' 1" 18' 11 /2

5 JOO, Sangheon(Robert) SO Phillips Exete 18' 1" FOUL 18' 1" 17' 1" PASS
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#25 Men's Long Jump (cont'd)
Pl Name Yr Team Mark Rnd 1 Rnd 2 Rnd 3 Rnd 4 Rnd 5 Rnd 6

6 FAULKNER, Cameron SR Oyster River 17' 6" 17' 6" 12' 10" PASS PASS

7 BROWER, James JR Oyster River 17' 0" 17' 0" FOUL

8 JELINEK, Brendon SO Exeter 16' 01 /2 16' 01 /2 PASS PASS PASS

9 BOURGEAULT, Avery FR Exeter 14' 91 /2 FOUL 14' 91 /2 PASS FOUL

10 HOLLASCH, Austin SO Exeter 14' 81 /4 13' 71 /2 13' 11 /2 14' 81 /4 14' 61 /2

BARTELL, Steven JR Exeter NM

JOHNSON, Carter SO Phillips Exete NM

#27 Men's Triple Jump

Pl Name Yr Team Mark Rnd 1 Rnd 2 Rnd 3 Rnd 4 Rnd 5 Rnd 6 Pts
1 KERSTEN-GUILER, Thoren JR Exeter 40' 81 /2 40' 21 /2 40' 81 /2 FOUL FOUL 6

2 BOURGEAULT, Gabriel SR Exeter 37' 2" 35' 91 /2 37' 2" 35' 81 /2 FOUL 4

3 MOORE, Collin SO Phillips Exete 36' 21 /2 33' 9" 36' 21 /2 2

4 THIBODEAU, Jack SO Exeter 34' 33 /4 FOUL 34' 33 /4 1

PATON, Rhys JR Exeter NM

PIRTLE, Casey JR Oyster River NM

BARTELL, Steven JR Exeter NM

#29 Men's Shot Put

Pl Name Yr Team Mark Rnd 1 Rnd 2 Rnd 3 Rnd 4 Rnd 5 Rnd 6 F(Pl) Pts
1 MENGER, Erik SR Exeter 39' 11 /2 38' 11" 39' 11 /2 36' 31 /2 FOUL 2(1) 6

2 NEWTON, Ewan JR Phillips Exete 38' 113 /4 36' 3" 36' 43 /4 36' 23 /4 38' 113 /4 1(1) 4

3 HOEY, Thomas JR Phillips Exete 38' 111 /4 38' 111 /4 38' 7" FOUL 38' 41 /4 1(2) 2

4 JOHNSON, Carter SO Phillips Exete 38' 41 /2 36' 11" 37' 101 /4 38' 41 /2 36' 83 /4 2(2) 1

5 ABUBAKAR, Shaib SO Phillips Exete 38' 41 /4 FOUL 38' 41 /4 FOUL FOUL 2(3)

6 BATEMAN, Kellen JR Exeter 36' 71 /2 36' 71 /2 36' 61 /4 FOUL 36' 63 /4 2(4)

7 GIDARO, Michael JR Phillips Exete 36' 01 /2 32' 93 /4 36' 01 /2 35' 01 /2 33' 111 /2 1(3)

8 PANGAN, Sam SR Phillips Exete 32' 41 /2 32' 21 /2 32' 41 /2 32' 41 /2 31' 7" 2(5)

9 KRAMER, Ethan SO Exeter 32' 23 /4 31' 8" 31' 41 /4 31' 31 /4 32' 23 /4 2(6)

10 CROCCO, Declan JR Oyster River 31' 71 /4 29' 71 /4 31' 5" 29' 91 /4 31' 71 /4 2(7)

11 FAGAN, William JR Oyster River 31' 51 /2 30' 103 /4 31' 51 /2 31' 3" 31' 51 /4 2(8)

12 ST. ONGE, Luke SO Exeter 30' 111 /4 30' 3" 29' 11 /4 28' 61 /4 30' 111 /4 1(4)

13 O'NEILL, Ryan SR Exeter 30' 83 /4 29' 73 /4 30' 83 /4 28' 41 /2 29' 101 /2 2(9)

14 ROGRIGUEZ, Lucas SR Phillips Exete 30' 7" 30' 7" FOUL 30' 31 /4 30' 21 /2 2(10)

15 EVANS, Henry JR Exeter 28' 83 /4 28' 83 /4 27' 81 /4 28' 53 /4 27' 31 /2 1(5)

16 ROBINSON-KANG, Nicholai JR Oyster River 28' 11 /4 28' 11 /4 21' 4" 27' 3" 25' 101 /4 1(6)

17 MULVEY, Tucker SO Exeter 27' 71 /2 27' 3" FOUL 27' 71 /2 25' 93 /4 1(7)

18 SILBER, Jackson SO Exeter 26' 113 /4 FOUL 26' 113 /4 24' 53 /4 FOUL 1(8)

19 TRIPATHI, Eshaan FR Phillips Exete 24' 93 /4 24' 41 /4 21' 11" 24' 93 /4 24' 61 /4 1(9)

20 GOODRICH, Jake FR Exeter 24' 1" 23' 61 /2 24' 1" 21' 2" 24' 1" 1(10)

21 BELLABONA, Reese FR Oyster River 19' 43 /4 FOUL 19' 43 /4 17' 10" 16' 41 /4 1(11)

BEHEN, Riley JR Oyster River NM 1

FOGG, Thomas SR Oyster River NM 2

CUFFE, Kalel SR Phillips Exete NM 2

FLIGHT RESULTS
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#29 Men's Shot Put (cont'd)
Pl Name Yr Team Mark Rnd 1 Rnd 2 Rnd 3 Rnd 4 Rnd 5 Rnd 6

Flight 1 of 2

1 NEWTON, Ewan JR Phillips Exete 38' 113 /4 36' 3" 36' 43 /4 36' 23 /4 38' 113 /4

2 HOEY, Thomas JR Phillips Exete 38' 111 /4 38' 111 /4 38' 7" FOUL 38' 41 /4

3 GIDARO, Michael JR Phillips Exete 36' 01 /2 32' 93 /4 36' 01 /2 35' 01 /2 33' 111 /2

4 ST. ONGE, Luke SO Exeter 30' 111 /4 30' 3" 29' 11 /4 28' 61 /4 30' 111 /4

5 EVANS, Henry JR Exeter 28' 83 /4 28' 83 /4 27' 81 /4 28' 53 /4 27' 31 /2

6 ROBINSON-KANG, Nicholai JR Oyster River 28' 11 /4 28' 11 /4 21' 4" 27' 3" 25' 101 /4

7 MULVEY, Tucker SO Exeter 27' 71 /2 27' 3" FOUL 27' 71 /2 25' 93 /4

8 SILBER, Jackson SO Exeter 26' 113 /4 FOUL 26' 113 /4 24' 53 /4 FOUL

9 TRIPATHI, Eshaan FR Phillips Exete 24' 93 /4 24' 41 /4 21' 11" 24' 93 /4 24' 61 /4

10 GOODRICH, Jake FR Exeter 24' 1" 23' 61 /2 24' 1" 21' 2" 24' 1"

11 BELLABONA, Reese FR Oyster River 19' 43 /4 FOUL 19' 43 /4 17' 10" 16' 41 /4

BEHEN, Riley JR Oyster River NM

Flight 2 of 2

1 MENGER, Erik SR Exeter 39' 11 /2 38' 11" 39' 11 /2 36' 31 /2 FOUL

2 JOHNSON, Carter SO Phillips Exete 38' 41 /2 36' 11" 37' 101 /4 38' 41 /2 36' 83 /4

3 ABUBAKAR, Shaib SO Phillips Exete 38' 41 /4 FOUL 38' 41 /4 FOUL FOUL

4 BATEMAN, Kellen JR Exeter 36' 71 /2 36' 71 /2 36' 61 /4 FOUL 36' 63 /4

5 PANGAN, Sam SR Phillips Exete 32' 41 /2 32' 21 /2 32' 41 /2 32' 41 /2 31' 7"

6 KRAMER, Ethan SO Exeter 32' 23 /4 31' 8" 31' 41 /4 31' 31 /4 32' 23 /4

7 CROCCO, Declan JR Oyster River 31' 71 /4 29' 71 /4 31' 5" 29' 91 /4 31' 71 /4

8 FAGAN, William JR Oyster River 31' 51 /2 30' 103 /4 31' 51 /2 31' 3" 31' 51 /4

9 O'NEILL, Ryan SR Exeter 30' 83 /4 29' 73 /4 30' 83 /4 28' 41 /2 29' 101 /2

10 ROGRIGUEZ, Lucas SR Phillips Exete 30' 7" 30' 7" FOUL 30' 31 /4 30' 21 /2

FOGG, Thomas SR Oyster River NM

CUFFE, Kalel SR Phillips Exete NM

#31 Men's Discus

Pl Name Yr Team Mark Rnd 1 Rnd 2 Rnd 3 Rnd 4 Rnd 5 Rnd 6 F(Pl) Pts
1 BENDER, Willem SR Phillips Exete 121' 1" 111' 5" FOUL 121' 1" FOUL 1(1) 6

2 HOEY, Thomas JR Phillips Exete 116' 9" 98' 8" 114' 0" FOUL 116' 9" 1(2) 4

3 SCOPEL, Max SO Oyster River 114' 0" 88' 8" 92' 4" 114' 0" 99' 8" 2(1) 2

4 CROCCO, Declan JR Oyster River 100' 6" 99' 7" FOUL 99' 0" 100' 6" 2(2) 1

5 CUFFE, Kalel SR Phillips Exete 99' 1" FOUL 98' 5" 79' 0" 99' 1" 2(3)

6 ROGRIGUEZ, Lucas SR Phillips Exete 96' 9" 93' 6" FOUL 96' 9" 94' 11" 2(4)

7 NEWTON, Ewan JR Phillips Exete 94' 6" PASS 94' 6" 82' 8" 84' 10" 1(3)

8 GIDARO, Michael JR Phillips Exete 93' 4" 93' 4" 84' 7" FOUL FOUL 1(4)

9 ABUBAKAR, Shaib SO Phillips Exete 84' 8" FOUL 83' 5" 83' 3" 84' 8" 2(5)

10 GOODRICH, Jake FR Exeter 83' 7" 63' 7" 51' 11" 83' 7" 62' 2" 2(6)

11 MENGER, Erik SR Exeter 77' 10" FOUL 76' 0" 70' 9" 77' 10" 2(7)

12 EVANS, Henry JR Exeter 71' 7" 60' 3" 71' 0" 71' 7" 68' 10" 2(8)

13 SILBER, Jackson SO Exeter 71' 6" 66' 0" 71' 6" 67' 2" 57' 5" 2(9)

14 REEDER, Harrison SO Exeter 68' 4" 60' 1" 65' 0" 61' 3" 68' 4" 2(10)

15 BEHEN, Riley JR Oyster River 67' 1" 63' 4" 67' 1" 62' 5" 62' 5" 1(5)

16 TRIPATHI, Eshaan FR Phillips Exete 53' 7" FOUL 51' 7" 53' 7" 53' 7" 1(6)

17 O'NEILL, Ryan SR Exeter 47' 5" 47' 5" FOUL FOUL 41' 0" 1(7)

PANGAN, Sam SR Phillips Exete NM 1
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#31 Men's Discus (cont'd)

Pl Name Yr Team Mark Rnd 1 Rnd 2 Rnd 3 Rnd 4 Rnd 5 Rnd 6 F(Pl) Pts
FORREST, Truman JR Exeter NM 1

IMPERIO, Carson SO Oyster River NM 1

FLIGHT RESULTS
Pl Name Yr Team Mark Rnd 1 Rnd 2 Rnd 3 Rnd 4 Rnd 5 Rnd 6

Flight 1 of 2

1 BENDER, Willem SR Phillips Exete 121' 1" 111' 5" FOUL 121' 1" FOUL

2 HOEY, Thomas JR Phillips Exete 116' 9" 98' 8" 114' 0" FOUL 116' 9"

3 NEWTON, Ewan JR Phillips Exete 94' 6" PASS 94' 6" 82' 8" 84' 10"

4 GIDARO, Michael JR Phillips Exete 93' 4" 93' 4" 84' 7" FOUL FOUL

5 BEHEN, Riley JR Oyster River 67' 1" 63' 4" 67' 1" 62' 5" 62' 5"

6 TRIPATHI, Eshaan FR Phillips Exete 53' 7" FOUL 51' 7" 53' 7" 53' 7"

7 O'NEILL, Ryan SR Exeter 47' 5" 47' 5" FOUL FOUL 41' 0"

PANGAN, Sam SR Phillips Exete NM

FORREST, Truman JR Exeter NM

IMPERIO, Carson SO Oyster River NM

Flight 2 of 2

1 SCOPEL, Max SO Oyster River 114' 0" 88' 8" 92' 4" 114' 0" 99' 8"

2 CROCCO, Declan JR Oyster River 100' 6" 99' 7" FOUL 99' 0" 100' 6"

3 CUFFE, Kalel SR Phillips Exete 99' 1" FOUL 98' 5" 79' 0" 99' 1"

4 ROGRIGUEZ, Lucas SR Phillips Exete 96' 9" 93' 6" FOUL 96' 9" 94' 11"

5 ABUBAKAR, Shaib SO Phillips Exete 84' 8" FOUL 83' 5" 83' 3" 84' 8"

6 GOODRICH, Jake FR Exeter 83' 7" 63' 7" 51' 11" 83' 7" 62' 2"

7 MENGER, Erik SR Exeter 77' 10" FOUL 76' 0" 70' 9" 77' 10"

8 EVANS, Henry JR Exeter 71' 7" 60' 3" 71' 0" 71' 7" 68' 10"

9 SILBER, Jackson SO Exeter 71' 6" 66' 0" 71' 6" 67' 2" 57' 5"

10 REEDER, Harrison SO Exeter 68' 4" 60' 1" 65' 0" 61' 3" 68' 4"

#33 Men's Javelin

Pl Name Yr Team Mark Rnd 1 Rnd 2 Rnd 3 Rnd 4 Rnd 5 Rnd 6 Pts
1 REESE, Isaiah JR Phillips Exete 185' 1" 185' 1" FOUL 163' 6" FOUL 6

2 JOHNSON, Carter SO Phillips Exete 152' 3" 152' 3" 138' 3" 141' 0" 141' 3" 4

3 SIMPSON, Will SR Phillips Exete 151' 9" 135' 4" 151' 9" FOUL 150' 2" 2

4 ROGERS, Brady SR Exeter 139' 1" 132' 6" 126' 7" 133' 10" 139' 1" 1

5 CHASE, Kenji FR Exeter 121' 9" 121' 9" 120' 10" 118' 10" 101' 3"

6 VIEARA-MCCARTHY, Aiden JR Phillips Exete 121' 7" 110' 11" 120' 4" 121' 7" FOUL

7 IMPERIO, Carson SO Oyster River 101' 7" 95' 11" 101' 7" 96' 7" 88' 5"

8 SMYTH, John SR Exeter 99' 0" 71' 9" 85' 11" 99' 0" 85' 5"

9 ROBINSON-KANG, Nicholai JR Oyster River 95' 0" 95' 0" 88' 3" FOUL 84' 0"

10 O'NEILL, Ryan SR Exeter 88' 10" 70' 3" 88' 10" FOUL 77' 2"

11 NJOKU, David SO Exeter 80' 4" 78' 11" 74' 6" 80' 4" 67' 6"

12 DAVIS, Samuel SO Oyster River 67' 0" 67' 0" 60' 8" 64' 6" 63' 9"

13 MARIACHER, Josiah SO Oyster River 60' 11" 60' 11" 58' 8" 57' 2" 44' 1"

SAVOY, Caleb SO Oyster River NM
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Men's Scores
Pl Team Code Score

1 Phillips Exeter PHIL 113.5

2 Exeter EXET 66.5

3 Oyster River OYST 24
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